



M-SPORT



Conversion Kit Price List

Ford Fiesta R2T v.2
12.10.2016

Item	Part Number	Description	Quantity	Unit price(£)	Unit
	BT10010009A	R2T Rollcage Kit	1	1334,92	Kit
1	BR10010002A	Main Hoop	1	240,00	Each
2	BR10010003A	Lateral Hoop LHS	1	225,00	Each
3	BR10010004A	Lateral Hoop RHS	1	225,00	Each
35	BT10010015A	Upper Door Cross LHS	1	88,00	Each
36	BT10010016A	Upper Door Cross RHS	1	88,00	Each
32	BT10010017A	Lower Door Cross LHS	1	88,00	Each
37	BT10010018A	Lower Door Cross RHS	1	88,00	Each
4	BR10010009A	Door Shoulder LHS	1	42,00	Each
5	BR10010010A	Door Shoulder RHS	1	42,00	Each
33	BT10010021A	Screen Pillar Lower LHS	1	39,00	Each
38	BT10010022A	Screen Pillar Lower RHS	1	39,00	Each
34	BT10010019A	Screen Pillar Upper LHS	1	49,00	Each
39	BT10010020A	Screen Pillar Upper RHS	1	49,00	Each
6	BR10010015A	Front Diagonal Turret LHS	1	42,00	Each
7	BR10010016A	Front Diagonal Turret RHS	1	42,00	Each
8	BR10010017A	Front Turret LHS	1	42,00	Each
9	BR10010018A	Front Turret RHS	1	51,00	Each
12	BR10010019A	Screen Corner LHS	1	30,00	Each
13	BR10010020A	Screen Corner RHS	1	30,00	Each
43	BT10010013A	Diagonal Roof LHS	1	69,00	Each
44	BT10010014A	Diagonal Roof RHS	1	69,00	Each
10	BR10010023A	Backstay LHS	1	51,00	Each
11	BR10010024A	Backstay RHS	1	51,00	Each
46	BT10010023A	Diagonal Backstay LHS	1	75,00	Each
45	BT10010024A	Diagonal Backstay RHS	1	75,00	Each
20	BR10010027A	Rear Cross Top Mount LHS	1	51,00	Each
19	BR10010028A	Rear Cross Top Mount RHS	1	51,00	Each
17	BR10010029A	Rear Top Mount to Door Cross LHS	1	50,00	Each
18	BR10010030A	Rear Top Mount to Door Cross RHS	1	50,00	Each
40	BT10010010A	Diagonal Main Hoop One Piece	1	78.65	Each
42	BT10010012A	Diagonal Main Hoop Lower	1	55,50	Each
41	BT10010011A	Diagonal Main Hoop Upper	1	55,50	Each
14	BR10010034A	Screen Tube	1	165,00	Each
15	BR10010035A	Seat Belt Tube	1	75,00	Each
21	BR10010036A	Rear Damper Bush	2	22,50	Each
16	BR10010037A	Dash Bar	1	69,00	Each

29	BR10010038A	Front Cross - 1 Piece	1	71,50	Each
30	BR10010039A	Front Cross - Fwd - 2 Pieces	1	45,00	Each
31	BR10010040A	Front Cross - Rwd - 2 Pieces	1	45,00	Each
24	BR10010041A	Footplate Lateral Hoop	2	26,70	Each
25	BR10010043A	Footplate Main Hoop LHS	1	26,70	Each
26	BR10010044A	Footplate Main Hoop RHS	1	26,70	Each
23	BR10010045A	A-Pillar Reinforcement LH	1	22,50	Each
27	BR10010046A	A-Pillar Reinforcement RH	1	22,50	Each
22	BR10010042A	Gusset Main Hoop	2	22,50	Each
49	BT10010025A	Gusset Door Cross FWD LH	1	29,90	Each
50	BT10010026A	Gusset Door Cross FWD RH	1	29,90	Each
47	BT10010027A	Gusset Door Cross RWD LHS	1	29,90	Each
51	BT10010028A	Gusset Door Cross RWD RHS	1	29,90	Each
48	BT10010029A	Gusset Screen Pillar	4	29,90	Each

Part Number	Description	Quantity	Unit price(£)	Unit
BT10000003A	R2T Bonnet & Boot Pin Kit	1	46,00	Kit
BR10020001A	R1/R2/R2T Bonnet Pin Kit	2	16,80	Each
BT10040010A	R2T Bonnet Pin Bracket LHS	1	11,18	Each
BT10040011A	R2T Bonnet Pin Bracket RHS	1	11,18	Each
BT10000003B	R2T Bonnet&Boot Pin Hardware	1	2,20	Each
CR043	3x6 Std.Alloy Pop Rivet	12	0,15	Each
CN024	M8x25 S/Hd C/Screw 12.9 Plated	4	0,26	Each
CP027	M8 Schnorr Washer	4	0,14	Each
BN30020008A	M8 X 21 Washer (Form C)	4	0,15	Each

Part Number	Description	Quantity	Unit price(£)	UNIT
BT10010009A	R1/R2/R2T Rollcage Kit	1	1334,92	Each
BT10000004A	R2T Welded Items Kit	1	742,00	Kit
BT10040005A	R2T Gearbox Bodyshell Mount	1	57,50	Each
BT10040001A	R2T Engine Bodyshell Mount	1	49,50	Each
BT10060002A	R2T Fuel Tank Guard Mounting	1	49,84	Each
BR10040003B	R1/R2/R2T Tailgate Pin Mounting	2	30,74	Each
BR10040006A	R2/R2T Battery Support	1	59,50	Each
BN30020001A	R1/R2/R2T Tunnel Boss Strap	4	12,60	Each

BR10040021A	R1/R2/R2T Front Cross Member Bush	2	15,00	Each
BR10040007A	R2/R2T LH Dash Bracket Front	1	16,00	Each
BR10040008A	R2/R2T RH Dash Bracket Front	1	16,00	Each
BR30020002C	R2/R2T Seat Rail Crossmember	4	72,50	Each
100156C	M8 Underbody Protection	8	4,32	Each
100377A	R2 Earth Stud 3MM Base	1	4,60	Each
BT10040015A	R2T Tunnel Brace	2	3,60	Each
BT10040013A	R2T Chassis Leg Reinforcement LH	1	1,06	Each
BT10040014A	R2T Chassis Leg Reinforcement RH	1	1,06	Each
BR10040022A	R2/R2T Gear Lever Tunnel Front Plate	1	3,38	Each
BR10040023A	R2/R2T Gear Lever Tunnel Rear Plate	1	3,38	Each
BT10060005A	R2T Rear Beam Flap Bracket	1	33,00	Each
CS143	M6 Weld Nut	7	0,85	Each
BR10000084B	Seat Rail Hardware Kit	1	4,99	Each
CN022	M8x20 Shead C/Scrw 12.9 Plated	16	0,22	Each
CP027	M8 Schnorr Washer	16	0,14	Each
CP014	M8 Form A Bs Washer	16	0,12	Each

Part number	Description	Quantity	Unit Price(£)	UNIT
BT10000005A	R2T Engine Mounting Kit	1	398,00	Kit
BT10060001A	R2T Engine Mount Machined	1	190,00	Each
BR10050001A	R2/R2T Engine/Gearbox Bush	4	15,13	Each
BR12010011A	R2/R2T Anti Torque Rod	1	62,70	Each
BR12010013A	R2 Gearbox Mount Bush	4	15,07	Each
BR12010012B	R2/R2T Anti Torque Clevis	1	28,00	Each
BT10000005B	R2T Engine Mounting Hardware Kit	1	19,56	Each
CM067	M12x40x1.75 Skt Cap Screw 12.9	3	0,56	Each
CP029	M12 Schnorr Washer	3	0,24	Each
CP016	M12 Form A Bs Washer	3	0,30	Each
	Hardware **Anti Torque Bracket**			
CN173	M10x25 Socket Cap Head (12.9)	2	0,87	Each
CP028	M10 Schnorr Washer	3	0,15	Each
CP041	Washer M10 Form C	5	0,16	Each
CO013	M10 Nylock Nut	1	0,09	Each
CN011	M10x80 Sockethead Capscrew 12.9	2	0,72	Each
CO076	Keensert M10x1.5 Locking	2	51.86	Each

Hardware **Main Engine Mount**				
CN072	M12x120 Sockethead Capscrew	2	1,40	Each
CP016	M12 Form A Bs Washer	4	0,30	Each
CO014	M12 Nylock Nut	2	0,45	Each

Part Number	Description	Quantity	Unit price(£)	UNIT
BT10000048AZ	R2T Crash Beam Kit	1	90,00	Kit
BT10030002A	R2T Front Crash Beam Tube	1	63,40	Each
BT10030005B	R2T Crash Beam Bracket LH	1	15,78	Each
BT10030006B	R2T Crash Beam Bracket RH	1	15,78	Each

Part Number	Description	Quantity	Unit price(£)	UNIT
BT10000006A	R2T Engine Kit	1	5750,00	Kit
BT11020002A	R2T Piston	3	499,00	Each
BT11020003A	R2T Piston Circlip	6	2,42	Each
Bt11020001a	R2T Con Rod	3	254,00	Each
BT11030002A	R2T Top Baffle Plate	1	5,40	Each
BT11030009A	R2T Baffle Box	1	84,00	Each
BT11030004A	R2T Baffle Scraper Plate	1	116,00	Each
BT11030007A	R2T Front Baffle Plate Spacer	1	33,76	Each
BT11030008A	R2T Rear Baffle Plate Spacer	1	43,56	Each
BR11030006A	R2/R2T Baffle Box Gate	3	22,02	Each
BT11040002A	R2T Inlet Camshaft Complete	1	574,00	Each
BT11040003A	R2T Exhaust Camshaft Complete	1	534,00	Each
BT11040008A	R2T Valve Spring	12	7,58	Each
BR11050003A	R2/R2T Fluid Pressure Sensor	1	90,42	Each
BT11080001B	R2T Flywheel Machined	1	370,00	Each
BR11080007A	R2/R2T Flywheel Bolts	6	9,93	Each
BT11040004A	R2T Tensioner Pulley	1	100,00	Each
BT11040005A	R2T Tensioner Post Upper	1	40,00	Each
BT11040006A	R2T Tensioner Post Lower	1	40,00	Each
S11110245A	WRC/R2T Alt Tensioner Bearing	3	41,64	Each
C11080075A	Stop Clip INA	1	0,70	Each
C11080078A	Needle 03x9.8-G2-INA	1	1,85	Each
BT11040009A	R2T Valve Tappet Bucket	12	50,66	Each
BT11040052A	R2T Short Alternator Belt	1	19,48	Each
BT11080007B	R2T Alternator Bracket	1	187,16	Each

BT11080010A	R2T Alternator Bracket Threaded Insert	2	14,95	Each
CH109	Flame Retardant Duct 38mm	0.8	12,26	Each
BV29020001A	R2T/R5 Engine Oil Cooler	1	119,50	Each
BT11040048A	R2T Oil Cooler Adaptor -10	2	9,40	Each
BR11030016A	R2/R2T Sandwich Plate	1	52,04	Each
BR11030021A	R2/R2T Oil Filter Treaded Insert	1	31,35	Each
BR11030017A	R2/R2T Oil Cooler Pipe Adaptor	2	8,73	Each
BR11030018B	R2/R2T Sandwich Plate Adaptor Washer	2	0,52	Each
BT29030001A	R2T Oil Cooler Bracket Double	1	4,84	Each
BT29030002B	R2T Oil Cooler Bracket Single	1	5,52	Each
BT11040049A	R2T Oil Cooler Lower Pipe	1	122,92	Each
BT11040050A	R2T Upper Oil Cooler Upper Pipe	1	108,26	Each
BT11040007A	R2T Cylinder Head Gasket	1	29,02	Each
S11110322A	WRC Oil Filter LS918	1	11,15	Each
BR11030004A	R2/R2T Catch Tank	1	40,00	Each
BR11030008A	R2/R2T Catch Tank Pipe	2.5	3,99	Each
BT11080009A	R2T Breather Pipe T-Pice	1	1,78	Each
CH009	R2 SMC Clear Pipe	1	4,99	Each
BT11080002A	R2T Plenum Bung	1	8,00	Each
BT11040001A	R2T Head Bolt Washer	8	0,18	Each
BV11110095A	R5/R2T Input Shaft Spigot Bearing	1	9,48	Each
CW107	Festo 10mm Cap	2	1,40	Each
BT11090010A	R2T Turbo Stud	3	2,09	Each
BT11090011A	R2T Turbo Stud Nut	3	1,51	Each
BT11080006A	R2T Thermostat Blank	1	27,34	Each
BT11080008A	M8 Moss Cap	1	0,50	Each
BT10000006B	R2T Engine Hardware Kit	1	19,35	Each
	Oil Sump Bolt			
CN172	M6x16 Button Head Screw	1	0,24	Each
	Thermostat Blank Hardware			
CN014	M6x20 Sockethead Capscrew 12.9	2	0,06	Each
CP026	M6 Schnorr Washer	2	0,15	Each
CP013	M6 Form A Bs Washer	2	0,10	Each
	Alternator Bracket Hardware			
CN030	M8x55 Sockethead Capscrew 12.9	2	0,35	Each
CP027	M8 Schnorr Washer	2	0,14	Each
CP014	M8 Form A Bs Washer	2	0,12	Each
CW056	M8 K-Nut	2	1,40	Each
	Sump Baffle Hardware			
CN311	M8x16 Socket Cap Screw	4	0,29	Each

CP027	M8 Schnorr Washer	4	0,14	Each
CN168	M6x10 Socket Button	6	0,12	Each
CP026	M6 Schnorr Washer	6	0,15	Each
CW055	M6 K-Nut	2	0,80	Each
	Tensioner Pulley			
CN030	M8x55 Sockethead Capscrew 12.9	1	0,35	Each
CP027	M8 Schnorr Washer	1	0,14	Each
	Oil Cooler			
CN012	M6x10 Sockethead Capscrew 12.9	6	0,23	Each
CO011	M6 Nylock Nut (Thin)	6	0,10	Each
	Catch Tank			
CW067	30mm Grommet	3	1,94	Each
CN217	M6x45 Socket Cap Screw	2	0,56	Each
CP050	M6x18 Steel Washer	2	0,20	Each
CW036	M6 Anchor Nut (USA SPEC)	2	1,40	Each
CR051	3x8 Csk.Alloy Pop Rivet	4	0,08	Each

Part Number	Description	Quantity	Unit price(£)	UNIT
BT1000007A	R2T Air Intake Kit	1	372,89	Kit
112540A	R2/R2T Air Filter	1	46,02	Each
BR11060004A	R2/R2T Filter Mount	1	39,52	Each
BT11060002A	R2T Airbox to Intake Pipe	1	37,70	Each
BT11060005A	R2T Intake Pipe to Turbo Pipe	1	60,20	Each
BT11060001A	R2T Airbox Housing	1	185,84	Each
BT1000007B	R2T Air Intake Hardware Kit	1	7,89	Each
CO052	M4 Anchor Nut	5	0,90	Each
CR062	2.4x6 Csk.Alloy Pop Rivet	10	0,10	Each
CP011	M4 Form A Bs Washer	5	0,10	Each
CN218	M4x12 Socket Cap Screw	5	0,10	Each
CI055	50-70mm Hose Clip	3	0,66	Each
CI053	32-50mm Hose Clip	1	0,29	Each

Part Number	Description	Quantity	Unit price(£)	UNIT
BT1000008A	R2T Exhaust Kit	1	1312,72	Kit
BT11070010A	R2T Exhaust CAT papers	1	10,00	Each

BT11070004A	R2T Exhaust Down Pipe	1	476,00	Each
BT11070005A	R2T Exhaust Centre Pipe	1	94,40	Each
BT11070006A	R2T Exhaust Tank Pipe Section	1	122,20	Each
BT11070002A	R2T Mod'd Cat / Silencer Section	1	595,12	Each
BT11070007A	R2T Exhaust V-Band Clamp	1	21,28	Each
BT11070008A	R2T Exhaust Clamps 59-63mm	2	6,96	Each
BT11070009A	R2T Exhaust Rubbers	3	8,10	Each

Part Number	Description	Quantity	Unit price(£)	UNIT
BT10000009A	R2T Gearbox Kit	1	4387,10	Kit
BT12000001A	R2T Gearbox	1	4387,10	Each

Part Number	Description	Quantity	Unit price(£)	UNIT
BT10000010A	R2T Gear change Kit	1	284,18	Kit
BT12030002B	R2T Gear Lever	1	69,76	Each
BR12030024A	R2/R2T Gear Lever Turret Spacer	2	6,10	Each
BR18040002A	R2/R2T Pivot Bearing	2	3,99	Each
BR18040005A	R2/R2T Handbrake Bearing Spacer	1	7,65	Each
BR12030026A	R2/R2T Gear Lever Main Tophat	2	5,40	Each
BR12030003B	R2/R2T Gear Lever Turret	1	62,17	Each
BT12030001A	R2T Selector Rod	1	52,16	Each
BR12030020A	R2/R2T Rod Tophat	2	4,95	Each
BR12030023A	R2/R2T Rod End 8mm	1	7,14	Each
BN23050054A	ST/R2/R2T Bulkhead Grommet	1	6,00	Each
BR12030022A	R2/R2T Bottom Clevis Tophat	2	5,86	Each
BT12030003A	R2T Gearknob Pear	1	56,46	Each
BT18010021A	R2t Elbow 90deg 3/8 Bulkhead	4	56,87	Each
BT18010022A	R2t Bulkhead Nut	4	3,25	Each
BT18010023A	R2t Banjo Bolt M11x1.25	1	16,45	Each
BT18010024A	R2t Banjo Bolt 3/8"X1.24	5	9,42	Each
BT10000010B	R2T Gearchange Hardware Kit	1	2,98	Each
CN033	M8x75 Sockethead Capscrew 12.9	1	0,43	Each
CN031	M8x60 Sockethead Capscrew 12.9	1	0,29	Each
CN029	M8x50 Sockethead Capscrew 12.9	1	0,33	Each
CN240	M8x30 Socket Button Head Screw	2	0,24	Each

CO004	M8 Plain Nut	1	0,20	Each
CP005	M8x25mm Flat Plate Washer	4	0,07	Each
CO032	M8 Nylock Nut(Thin)	7	0,15	Each
CN097	M8x20 Socket B/Head Screw 12.9	2	0,45	Each

Part Number	Description	Quantity	Unit price(£)	UNIT
BT10000011A	R2T Gearbox Cooler Kit	1	249,99	Kit
BT12040001A	R2T Gearbox Oil Cooler	1	108,10	Each
BT12040003A	R2T Gearbox Feed Pipe	1	47,42	Each
BT12040004A	R2T Gearbox Return Pipe	1	55,26	Each
BT10060010A	R2T Gearbox Oil Cooler Bracket	1	11,80	Each
BV22020010A	R5/R2T Transmission Temperature Sensor	1	40,05	Each
BT10000011B	R2t Gearbox Cooler Hardware Kit	1	2,99	Each
CW036	M6 Anchor Nut (USA SPEC)	2	1,40	Each
CR050	3.0 X 6 CSK Alloy Rivet	4	0,16	Each
CN012	M6x10 Sockethead Capscrew 12.9	2	0,23	Each

Part Number	Description	Quantity	Unit price(£)	UNIT
BT10000012A	R2T LH Drive Shaft Kit	1	401,00	Kit
BR16010007A	R2/R2T Short Stem Tulip Kit	1	150,99	Each
BR16010009B	R2/R2T CV Boot	1	15,95	Each
BT16010001A	R2T CV Joint	1	58,00	Each
BR16010012B	R2/R2T Driveshaft Bar Snap Ring	1	0,79	Each
BR16010028A	R2/R2T Driveshaft Clip 33mm	1	1,19	Each
160149A	R2/R2T Driveshaft Boot Clamp Inn 93.5mm	1	2,22	Each
BR16010013B	R2/R2T Driveshaft Bar	1	289,12	Each
BR16010026A	R2/R2T CV Joint Grease 100g	1	7,30	Each
BR16010027A	R2/R2T CV Joint Grease 25g	1	4,66	Each

Part Number	Description	Quantity	Unit price(£)	UNIT
BT10000013A	R2T RH Drive Shaft Kit	1	335,00	Kit
BR16010009B	R2/R2T CV Boot	1	15,95	Each
BT16010001A	R2T CV Joint	1	58,00	Each

BR16010012B	R2/R2T Driveshaft Bar Snap Ring	1	0,79	Each
BR16010028A	R2/R2T Driveshaft Clip 33mm	1	1,19	Each
160149A	R2/R2T Driveshaft Boot Clamp Inn 93.5mm	1	2,22	Each
BR16010013B	R2/R2T Driveshaft Bar	1	289,12	Each
BR16010026A	R2/R2T CV Joint Grease 100g	1	7,30	Each
BR16010027A	R2/R2T CV Joint Grease 25g	1	4,66	Each

Part Number	Description	Quantity	Unit price(£)	UNIT
BT10000014A	R2T Cross Shaft Kit	1	299,98	Kit
BT16010002A	R2T MOD'D Long Stem Tulip Kit	1	297,00	Each
BT10000014B	R2T Cross Shaft Hardward Kit	1	12,50	Each
CN026	M8x35 Sockethead Capscrew 12.9	3	0,14	Each
CP027	M8 Schnorr Washer	3	0,14	Each
CP063	M8x24 Repair Washer	3	0,35	Each
108076A	Door Hinge Washer	3	4,16	Each

Part Number	Description	Quantity	Unit price(£)	UNIT
BT10000015A	R2T Clutch Kit	1	535,00	Kit
BR16020001A	R2/R2T Clutch Cover	1	344,96	Each
BT16020001A	R2T Clutch Drive Plate	1	106,68	Each
BV15110001A	R5/R2T Clutch Bleed Adaptor Screw	1	37,50	Each
BV12110065A	R5/R2T Transmission Bleed Nipple	1	3,69	Each
BT16020002B	R2T Clutch Pipe LHD (Crimped)	1	48,56	Each
CV369	M10X1/-4 S/S Adaptor	1	6,00	Each
BT10000015B	R2T Clutch Hardware Kit	1	3,78	Each
CN030	M8x55 Sockethead Capscrew 12.9	6	0,35	Each
CP027	M8 Schnorr Washer	6	0,14	Each
CV151	Caliper B/Bolt M10 Copper Wshr	2	0,79	Each

Part Number	Description	Quantity	Unit price(£)	UNIT
BT10000016A	R2T Steering Kit	1	222,42	Kit
BR17010005A	R2/R2T Steering Wheel Boss	1	88,24	Each
S17110057A	R5/R2T Steering Wheel	1	150,61	Each
BR17020002B	R2/R2T Steering Rack Lock	2	5,24	Each

Part Number	Description	Quantity	Unit price(£)	UNIT
BT10000017A	R2T Tarmac Brake Kit	1	485,00	Kit
BR18030003A	R2T LH Front Tarmac Disc	1	76,00	Each
BR18030002A	R2T RH Front Tarmac Disc	1	76,00	Each
BT18010005A	R2T Rear Brake Disc	2	53,00	Each
BT18020003A	R2T Front Brake Pad Set	1	127,00	Each
BT18020004A	R2T Rear Brake Pad Set	1	104,00	Each
BT18030005A1	R2T Front Caliper Tarmac Spacer	4	8,36	Each
BT10000017B	Tarmac Brake Hardware Kit	1	6,40	Each
CP028	M10 Schnorr Washer	4	0,15	Each
CN141	M10x60x1.25 Skt Cap Head	4	0,49	Each

Part Number	Description	Quantity	Unit price(£)	UNIT
BT10000018A	R2T Gravel Brake Kit	1	497,95	Kit
BR18020001A	R2T LH Front Gravel Disc	1	76,00	Each
BR18020002A	R2T RH Front Gravel Disc	1	76,00	Each
BT18010005A	R2T Rear Brake Disc	2	53,00	Each
BT18020003A	R2T Front Brake Pad Set	1	127,00	Each
BT18020004A	R2T Rear Brake Pad Set	1	104,00	Each
BT18020005A1	R2T Front Gravel Caliper Dowel Mount	4	7,84	Each
BT10000018B	R2T Gravel Brake Hardward Kit	1	6,40	Each
CP028	M10 Schnorr Washer	4	0,15	Each
CN141	M10x60x1.25 Skt Cap Head	4	0,49	Each

Part Number	Description	Quantity	Unit price(£)	UNIT
BT10000019A	R2T Handbrake Kit	1	315,00	Kit
BT18040001A	R2T Handbrake Master Cylinder	1	126,76	Each
BR18040005A	R2/R2T Handbrake Bearing Spacer	1	7,65	Each
BR18040023A	R2/R2T Handbrake Latch	1	30,00	Each
BT18040009A	R2T Handbrake Lever Assembly	1	71,50	Each
BR18040012A	R2/R2T Handbrake Main Top Hat	2	10,68	Each
BT18040006A	R2T Handbrake Turret Assembly	1	48,40	Each
BR18040014A	R2/R2T Latch Spacer	2	0,50	Each
BR18040015A	R2/R2T Clevis Pin M6	1	0,62	Each
BT18040011A	R2T Handbrake 5/16 Clevis Pin	1	1,23	Each

BT18040002A	R2T Handbrake Cylinder Rod End 5/16	1	5,68	Each
BR18040007A	R2/R2T Return Spring	1	12,32	Each
BR18040002A	R2/R2T Pivot Bearing	2	3,99	Each
BT10000019B	R2T Handbrake Hardware Kit	1	2,20	Each
CN009	M8x20 Sockethead Capscrew 12.9	2	0,56	Each
CW006	Small `R` Clip	1	0,16	Each
CN274	M8x16 Socket Button Head Screw	3	0,50	Each
CN171	M8x70 Socket Cap Head 12.9	1	0,67	Each
CW004	Heavy Duty R.Clip	1	0,24	Each
CP014	M8 Form A Bs Washer	2	0,12	Each
CO032	M8 Nylock Nut(Thin)	6	0,15	Each
CO003	M6 Plain Nut	1	0,15	Each
CN015	M6x30 Sockethead Capscrew 12.9	1	0,23	Each

Part Number	Description	Quantity	Unit price(£)	UNIT
BT10000020A	R2T Brake Upgrade Kit	1	1350,00	Kit
BT18010007A1	R2T Front Caliper Mount	2	76,80	Each
BT18010001A	R2T LH Front Brake Caliper	1	327,10	Each
BT18010002A	R2T RH Front Brake Caliper	1	327,10	Each
BT18010006A	R2T Brake Bias Valve	1	59,00	Each
BT30040001A	R2T Brake Bias Valve Bracket	1	5,30	Each
BT10060007A	R2T ABS Pump Bracket	1	5,20	Each
BT18010003A	R2T LH Rear Brake Caliper	1	240,00	Each
BT18010004A	R2T RH Rear Brake Caliper	1	240,00	Each
BR18010030A	R2/R2T Brake Reservoir Hose	1	8,75	Each
BR18010035A	R2/R2T Master Cylinder Adaptor Plate	1	4,60	Each
BN18040015A	ST R2/R2T Brake Master Cylinder Adaptors	2	5,52	Each
BT10000020B	R2T Brake Upgrade Hardware Kit	1	9,90	Each
	Front Brake Caliper Adaptor			Each
CN059	M12x30 1.25 Sockethead Capscrew 12.9	4	0,49	Each
	Rear Caliper			
CN307	M10X65 Socket Cap Screw	4	0,44	Each
CP028	M10 Schnorr Washer	4	0,15	Each
	Adaptor Bracket and pipe			
CN025	M8x30 Sockethead Capscrew 12.9	2	0,25	Each
CN028	M8x45 Sockethead Capscrew 12.9	2	0,28	Each
CO032	M8 Nylock Nut(Thin)	2	0,15	Each

CP014	M8 Form A Bs Washer	8	0,12	Each
CI048	12-22mm Hose Clip	2	1,22	Each
	Brake Pipe			
CW134	Black Sealing Grommet 19mm	1	1,54	Each
	Bias Valve Bracket			Each
CN295	M6x35 Button Head	2	0,25	Each
CO011	M6 Nylock Nut (Thin)	2	0,10	Each
CR058	4x12 Lrg. Flange Alloy Poprivet	2	0,08	Each
	ABS Module Bracket			
CN168	M6x10 Socket Button	3	0,12	Each
CO011	M6 Nylock Nut (Thin)	3	0,10	Each
CP013	M6 Form A Bs Washer	3	0,10	Each
CN094	M5x16 Socket B/Head Screw 12.9	3	0,22	Each
CP025	M5 Schnorr Washer	3	0,08	Each
CO072	M5 Nylock Nut (Thin)	3	0,32	Each

Part Number	Description	Quantity	Unit price(£)	UNIT
BT18010008A	R2T Brake Pipe Kit	1	247,75	Kit
BT18010011A	R2T Front Brake Tee	1	68,12	Each
BT18010012A	R2T Rear M/Cyl to Prop Valve	1	20,96	Each
BT18010013A	R2T Rear Brake Tee	1	74,58	Each
BT18010014A	R2T Prop Valve to Handbrake	1	31,74	Each
BT18010015A	R2T Caliper Hose	4	15,00	Each
BT18010021A	R2T Elbow 90deg 3/8 Bulkhead	4	56,87	Each
BT18010022A	R2T Bulkhead Nut	4	3,25	Each
BT18010023A	R2T Banjo Bolt M11X1.25	1	16,45	Each
BT18010024A	R2T Banjo Bolt 3/8"X1.24	5	9,42	Each

Part Number	Description	Quantity	Unit price(£)	UNIT
BT10000021A	R2T Front Suspension Upgrade Kit	1	1478,71	Kit
C19110004A	Bearing Steering Arm Outboard	2	39,82	Each
BR19020006A	R2/R2T Bearing Insert Front Arm	2	12,60	Each
BR19020009A	R2/R2T Front Bearing Bush Insert	2	27,50	Each
BR19020008A	R2/R2T Front Bearing Top Hat	4	12,95	Each
BR19020003A	R2/R2T Front Knuckle Pin	2	64,00	Each

BR19020014A	R2/R2T Knuckle Pin Nut M16x1.5	2	0,50	Each
C19110005A	Spherical Bearing ABWTE 12	4	98,00	Each
320039A	Circlip Plain 35mm	4	0,46	Each
BR19020011A	R2/R2T Rear Bearing Insert	2	39,60	Each
BR19020010B	R2/R2T Rear Bearing Top Hat Spacer	4	10,80	Each
BR19020007B	R2/R2T Knuckle Pin Bearing Insert	2	17,80	Each
BR19010003A	R2/R2T Wheel Stud	10	4,15	Each
BN1366432	ST/R1/R2/R2T Wheel Nuts	10	2,99	Each
BR19010001A1	R2/R2T Front Hub	2	189,00	Each
BT19050001A1	R2T Drop Link	2	69,38	Each
BT19020007A	R2T LH Wishbone Reinforce Plate	1	4,90	Each
BT19020008A	R2T RH Wishbone Reinforce Plate	1	4,90	Each
BR19020015A	R2/R2T Uprated TCA Bolt	4	8,43	Each

Part Number	Description	Quantity	Unit price(£)	UNIT
BT10000022A	R2T Tarmac Damper Kit	1	4975,00	Kit
BT19030004A	R2T RH Front Tarmac Damper	1	1500,00	Each
BT19030003A	R2T LH Front Tarmac Damper	1	1500,00	Each
BR20030003A	R2/R2T LH Rear Tarmac Damper	1	1154,99	Each
BR20030004A	R2/R2T RH Rear Tarmac Damper	1	1154,99	Each
BR19035005A	R2/R2T Damper Camber Washer Kit	1	155,00	Each
BR19030013A	R2/R2T Damper Bolt / Clevis Bolt	4	35,15	Each
BR19030010A	R2/R2T Damper Spring Shim	8	3,50	Each
320034A	Damper Bolt M12x1.5 K-Nut	4	3,69	Each
BT10000022B	R2t Damper Hardware Kit	1	9,50	Each
BT19040004A	R2T Front Damper Top Mount Bolt	6	1,20	Each
CP028	M10 Schnorr Washer	6	0,15	Each
BT19040005A	R2T Front Damper Top Mount Washer	6	0,99	Each
CN023	M8x25 Sockethead Capscrew 12.9	4	0,25	Each
CP014	M8 Form A Bs Washer	4	0,12	Each
CP027	M8 Schnorr Washer	10	0,14	Each

Part Number	Description	Quantity	Unit price(£)	UNIT
BT10000023A	R2T Tarmac Spring Kit	1	430,00	Kit
BT19070001A	R2T Tarmac Front Spring	2	60,50	Each



BT19070002A	R2T Tarmac Helper Spring	2	61,50	Each
BR20070002A	R2/R2T Tarmac Rear Spring	2	75,63	Each
BR20070003A	R2/R2T Rear Spring Platform	2	22,00	Each
BR20070004A	R1/R2/R2T Rear Spring Platform Spacer 5MM	2	10,00	Each

Part Number	Description	Quantity	Unit price(£)	UNIT
BT10000024A	R2T Gravel Damper Kit	1	4975,00	Kit
BT19030002A	R2T RH Front Gravel Damper	1	1500,00	Each
BT19030001A	R2T LH Front Gravel Damper	1	1500,00	Each
BR20030001A	R2/R2T LH Rear Gravel Damper	1	1154,99	Each
BR20030002A	R2/R2T RH Rear Gravel Damper	1	1154,99	Each
BR19035005A	R2/R2T Damper Camber Washer Kit	1	155,00	Each
BR19030013A	R2/R2T Damper Bolt / Clevis Bolt	4	35,15	Each
BR19030010A	R2/R2T Damper Bolt Spring Shim	8	3,50	Each
320034A	Damper Bolt M12x1.5 K-Nut	4	3,69	Each
BT10000024B	R2t Gravel Damper Hardware Kit	1	9,50	Each
BT19040004A	Front Damper Top Mount Bolt	6	1,2	Each
CP028	M10 Schnorr Washer	6	0,15	Each
BT19040005A	R2T Front Damper Top Mount Washer	6	0,99	Each
CN023	M8x25 Sockethead Capscrew 12.9	4	0,25	Each
CP014	M8 Form A Bs Washer	4	0,12	Each
CP027	M8 Schnorr Washer	4	0,14	Each

Part Number	Description	Quantity	Unit price(£)	UNIT
BT10000025A	R2T Gravel Spring Kit	1	299,00	Kit
BT19060001A	R2T Front Gravel Spring	2	72,60	Each
BR20070001A	R1/R2/R2T Rear Gravel Spring	2	53,91	Each
BR20070003A	R2/R2T Rear Spring Platform	2	22,00	Each
BR20070004A	R2/R2T Spring Platform Spacer 5MM	2	10,00	Each

Part Number	Description	Quantity	Unit price(£)	UNIT
BT10000026A	R2T Rear Beam Upgrade Kit	1	619,00	Kit
BT18010009A	R2T LH Rear Caliper Mount	1	91,50	Each

BT18010010A	R2T RH Rear Caliper Mount	1	91,50	Each
BR20010003A	R2/R2T Rear Beam Bracket Bolts	8	0,65	Each
BR20010001A	R2/R2T Modified Rear Hub	2	180,00	Each
BR19010003A	R2/R2T Wheel Stud	10	4,15	Each
BN1366432	ST/R1/R2/R2T Wheel Nuts	10	2,99	Each
BR20020015A	R2/R2T LH Beam Strengthening Plate	1	12,61	Each
BR20020016A	R2/R2T RH Beam Strengthening Plate	1	12,61	Each
BR20020014A	R2/R2T Rear Hub Dust Seal O-Ring	2	0,50	Each
BT10000026B	R2t Rr Beam Upgrade Hardware Kit	1	3,99	Each
CP028	M10 Schnorr	8	0,15	Each
CN045	M10x45mm Sockethead Cap Head	8	0,33	Each

Part Number	Description	Quantity	Unit price(£)	UNIT
BT10000028A	R2T Overlay Loom Kit	1	4260,00	Kit
BT22040001D	R2T Auxiliary Chassis Loom	1	1221,12	Each
BT22010003A	R2T Water Temperature Extension	1	27,14	Each
BT22010004B	R2T Waste Gate Solenoid Extension	1	37,20	Each
BT22010002A	WRC/R2T UEGO Sensor loom	1	497,96	Each
GT22010014B	Exhaust Gas Temperature Sensor	1	165,55	Each
BT22020001A	R2T Detent Switch Loom	1	69,50	Each
BT22070001A	R2T Starter Ground Cable	1	17,54	Each
GT22010022C	R2T Turbo Speed Sensor	1	489,70	Each
BT22160004B	R2T Steering Wheel Switch Loom	1	96,96	Each
BR22010009A	R2/R2T Gear Position Sensor Loom	1	205,24	Each
BT22040005C	R2T External Fire Master Switch Loom	1	236,94	Each
BT22040004A	R2T Reverse Light Switch Loom	1	21,58	Each
BV22040027A	R2T/R5 Steering Wheel Loom	1	60,71	Each
BR22070002A	R2/R2T Battery to Master Relay Cable	1	9,96	Each
BR22070003C	R2/R2T Battery Relay to Engine	1	50,84	Each
BR22070004A	R2/R2T Epas Fuse Holder	1	12,48	Each
BR22070006A	R2/R2T Epas Power Cable	1	8,62	Each
BR22180002A	R2/R2T Interior Blower Fan Loom	1	56,74	Each
BR22180003A	R2/R2T Heater Blower Interface Loom	1	58,87	Each
BT22070002A	R2T Alternator Ground Cable	1	15,32	Each
BR22070005A	R2/R2T Engine Junction Box Bush Bar	1	12,66	Each
232065A	Tin Plated Copper Strap	1	5,28	Each
BR22010004A	R2/R2T Barometric & Ambient Air Pressure Sensor	1	52,62	Each

BT22220003A	R2T Centre Console Housing	1	120,40	Each
BN2201000A	ST/R1/R2/R2T Tyco Relay	1	53,12	Each
BN3004000A	R2/R2T M6 AV Mount	6	4,18	Each
BT22040002C	Build R2T Engine Bay Loom	1	178,23	Each
BT10000028B	R2T Complete Loom Hardware Kit	1	19,50	Each
CN362	M4x8 Button Head	4	0,10	Each
CO008	M4 Nylock Nut (Thin)	4	0,10	Each
CO049	Sandwich Mount M4	4	4,00	Each
CP050	M6x18 Steel Washer	4	0,20	Each
CO011	M6 Nylock Nut (Thin)	4	0,10	Each
CN168	M6x10 Socket Button (cut down to 5mm)	4	0,12	Each
CP011	M4 Form A BS Washer	2	0,10	Each
CN210	M4x10mm Socket Caphead Screwst/St	2	0,06	Each

Part Number	Description	Quantity	Unit price(£)	UNIT
BT10000027A	R2T Engine Management Kit	1	3639,24	Kit
BT22160002A	R2T Engine ECU	1	1909,12	Each
BT10060011B	R2T ECU Mounting Bracket	1	36,90	Each
BT22160003A	R2T Drivers Display	1	1745,00	Each
BT30010004A	R2T Dash Shroud	1	62,52	Each
BT30010002A	R2T Dash Surroud Bracket LH	1	8,30	Each
BT30010003A	R2T Dash Surroud Bracket RH	1	8,30	Each
BT22160009A	R2T ECU Cooling Box	1	38,78	Each
BT10000027B	R2t Engine Management Hardware Kit	1	22,45	Each
CW035	M5 Anchor Nut	2	1,20	Each
110370A	M5x10 Socket Cap Head	2	0,11	Each
CH109	Flame Retardant Duct 38mm	90cm	12,26	Each
320051A	Heavyweight Heatshield Matting	30cm	23,25	Each

Part Number	Description	Quantity	Unit price(£)	UNIT
BR10000028A	R2 Battery Kit	1	211,98	Kit
BR22200001A	R2/R2T Competition Battery	1	140,80	Each
BR22200002A	R2/R2T Battery Spacer	2	6,46	Each
BR22200003A	R2/R2T Battery Strap	2	5,20	Each
BR30010006A	R2/R2T Battery Cover	1	68,20	Each

Hardware (Not Pictured)				
CM009	M6x20 Ht Bolt 8.8	2	0,13	Each
CP044	M6 Copper Washer 12mm OD	1	0,16	Each
CP013	M6 Form A Bs Washer	2	0,10	Each
CO011	M6 Nyloc Nut (Thin)	2	0,10	Each
CN120	M10x16 Caphead Plated	4	0,25	Each
CP028	M10 Schnorr Washer	4	0,15	Each

Part Number	Description	Quantity	Unit price(£)	UNIT
BT1000029A	R2T Fuel Kit	1	3275,00	Kit
BT25030001A	R2T Fuel Pipe Kit	1	328,12	Each
CV101	R2T -6 Male Male Alloy	1	5,68	Each
BT25010001A	R2T Fuel Tank Cell	1	2950,00	Each
BT10060013A	R2T Fuel Cell Retaining Washer Dual	1	8,50	Each
BT31020012A	R2T Fuel Tank Guard Filler Rear 1	1	7,20	Each
BT31020013A	R2T Fuel Tank Guard Filler Rear 2	2	7,20	Each
BT31020014A	R2T Fuel Tank Guard Filler Rear 3	1	7,20	Each
BT31020015A	R2T Fuel Tank Guard Filler Rear 4	1	7,20	Each
BT31020016A	R2T Fuel Tank Guard Filler Front	1	7,20	Each
BT10060012A	R2T Fuel Sender Spacer	1	18,45	Each
BT10060014A	R2T Fuel Sender Cover	1	48,89	Each
BT25010010A	R2T Fuel Sender Built	1	298,77	Each
BT1000029B	R2T Fuel Hardware Kit	1	18,45	Each
CW067	30mm Grommet	1	1,94	Each
BT10060015A	R2t Fuel Sender Bolt M5x70 S/S	5	0,99	Each
BT30020003A	R2t Seat Rail Edging Strip	0.40	21,56	Each
CN309	M5x12 Socket Button Head	2	0,15	Mtr
CN462	M5 Csk Riv-Nut	2	7,20	Each

Part Number	Description	Quantity	Unit price(£)	UNIT
BT1000030A	R2T Water Cooling Kit	1	306,33	Kit
BT29010001A	R2T Radiator	1	188,17	Each
BT29010002A	R2T Upper Water Pipe	1	48,50	Each
BT29010003A	R2T Lower Water Pipe	1	40,30	Each
BT29010004B	R2T Heater Matrix Water Pipe	1	30,30	Each

BT29010005A	R2T Header Tank Pipe Blank	2	5,12	Each
BT10000030B	R2t Water Cooling Hardware Kit	1	8,20	Each
CI098	Hose Clip 35mm High Grip	3	0,98	Each
CI106	Hose Clip 40mm High Grip	1	1,20	Each
CI050	Hose Clip 20-32mm	2	0,40	Each

Part Number	Description	Quantity	Unit price(£)	UNIT
BT10000031A	R2T Air Cooling Kit	1	1323,35	Kit
BT29020003A	R2T Charge Pipe Compressor Outlet	1	146,00	Each
BT29020005B	R2T Charge Pipe Intercooler Inlet	1	301,00	Each
BT29020007C	R2T Charge Pipe Intercooler Outlet	1	315,00	Each
BT29020009B	R2T Charge Pipe Throttle Assembly	1	199,00	Each
BT29020012B	R2T Compressor Outlet Pipe	1	185,00	Each
BT11090008A	R2T Charge Pipe Gasket	1	1,58	Each
BT29020017A	R2T Charge to Intercooler Pipe 60x60mm	2	11,06	Each
BT29020018A	R2T Charge Pipe Silicone Hose 60x50mm	2	9,34	Each
S28020033A	R5/R2T Silicone Hose - Straight 50mm	2	8,40	Each
BV28020002A	R5/R2T Intercooler	1	172,18	Each
BT10000031B	R2T Air Cooling Hardware Kit	1	25,68	Each
CI059	Size 60 Hi-Grip	8	1,98	Each
CI060	Size 70 Hi-Grip	4	1,72	Each

Part Number	Description	Quantity	Unit price(£)	UNIT
BR10000033A	R1/R2 Interior Panel Kit	1	328,00	Kit
BR30010002A	R2/R2T RH Front Door Cards	1	75,00	Each
BR30010003A	R2/R2T LH Front Door Cards	1	75,00	Each
BR30010007A	R2/R2T Door Handle Kit	2	7,99	Each
BR30010008A	R2/R2T Door Handle Bolt	4	0,15	Each
BR30010009A	R2/R2T LH Rear Quarter Panel	1	69,58	Each
BR30010010A	R2/R2T RH Rear Quarter Panel	1	69,58	Each
BR10000033B	Interior Panel Hardware Kit	1	18,99	Each
CI109	Screw H/Lamp Mounting	8	0,22	Each
CP013	M6 Form A Bs Washer	24	0,10	Each
CP026	M6 Schnorr Washer	24	0,15	Each
CN112	M6x30 Socket But H/Screw 12.9	24	0,32	Each

CR066	2.4x8 Std Alu Pop Rivet	4	0,12	Each
CW035	M5 Anchor Nut	2	1,20	Each
CN255	M5x25 Skt Button Head 12.9	2	0,57	Each
CW103	Black Natural Open Grommet	4	1,05	Each
CW104	Wiring Loom Grommet 50mm	4	1,00	Each
CP002	M5x25mm Flat Plate Washer	2	0,15	Each
CW036	M6 Anchor Nut (Usa Spec)	4	1,40	Each
CO011	M6 Nylock Nut (Thin)	4	0,10	Each
CN096	M6x20 Socket Button Head Screw	8	0,24	Each
CR075	4.8x16 Peel Rivet	9	0,14	Each
CN181	M5x12 Cap Head S/Steel	5	0,10	Each
CP053	M5x15 Washer	5	0,14	Each
CR050	3.0 X 6 CSK Alloy Rivet	8	0,16	Each

Part Number	Description	Quantity	unit price(£)	UNIT
BT10000032A	R2T Seats & Restraints Kit	1	1437,00	Kit
BR30020006B	R1/R2/R2T Sparco Pro ADV Bucket Seat	2	430,00	Each
BT30020001A	R2T Sparco Seat Mount	2	101,99	Each
BR30060001A	R2/R2T Sparco 6pt Hans Harness	2	201,87	Each
BR30060002A	R1/R2/R2T 3 Bar Adjuster	4	3,88	Each
BT30020002A	R2T Seat Rail Spacer	8	2,80	Each
BT10000032B	R2t Seats&Restraints Hardware Kit	1	6,50	Each
CM096	M8x30 Bolt 10.9	8	0,25	Each
CN025	M8x30 Sockethead Capscrew 12.9	8	0,25	Each
CP005	M8x25mm Flat Plate Washer	16	0,07	Each
CP027	M8 Schnorr Washer	16	0,14	Each

Part Number	Description	Quantity	Unit price(£)	UNIT
BR10000035A	R2 Demisting Kit	1	59,35	Kit
BR30030001A	R2/R2T Blower Motor Adaptor Plate	1	4,62	Each
BR30030002A	R2/R2T Dash Vent Duct	1	46,00	Each
BR30030003A	R2/R2T Dash Vent Duct Hose	1	6,99	Each
BR10000035B	R2 Demisting Hardware Kit	1	2,99	Each
CN008	M5x30 Sockethead Capscrew 12.9	2	0,08	Each
CP012	M5 Form A Bs Washer	2	0,16	Each

CW035	M5 Anchor Nut	2	1,20	Each
CR043	3x6 Std. Alloy Pop Rivet	10	0,15	Each
CR066	2.4x8 Std Alu Pop Rivet	4	0,12	Each

Part Number	Description	Quantity	Unit price(£)	UNIT
BR1000036A	R1/R2 Fire Extinguisher Kit	1	400,00	Kit
BR30050007A	R1/R2 Fire Extinguisher System	1	395,00	Each
BT30050001A	Fire Extinguishing Anti Torpedo Tabs	1	7,38	Each
BT30050002A	Fire Ext Nozzle Bracket	4	2.56	Each
BR1000036B	Fire Extinguisher Hardware Kit	1	3,99	Each
CN172	M6x16 Button Head Screw	4	0,24	Each
CO011	M6 Nylock Nut (Thin)	6	0,10	Each
CP050	M6x18 Steel Washer	6	0,20	Each
CP004	M6x25mm Flat Plate Washer	4	0,15	Each
CM008	M6x16 Ht Bolt 8.8	1	0,13	Each
CN278	M6x10 Plated Hex Head Screw	1	0,22	Each
CW134	Black Sealing Grommet 19mm	1	1,54	Each

Part Number	Description	Quantity	Unit price(£)	UNIT
BR1000037A	R2 Spare Wheel Strap Kit	1	21,99	Kit
BR30070002B	R1/R2/R2T Spare Wheel Ratchet	1	19,80	Each
BR1000037B	R2 Spare Wheel Str. Hardware Kit	1	1,99	Each
CN099	M10x20 Socket Button Head Screw	1	0,30	Each
CP041	Washer M10 Form C	1	0,16	Each
CP028	M10 Schnorr Washer	1	0,15	Each
CN096	M6x20 Socket Button Head Screw	2	0,24	Each
CP050	M6x18 Steel Washer	4	0,20	Each
CO011	M6 Nyloc Nut (thin)	2	0,10	Each

Part number	Description	Quantity	Unit price(£)	UNIT
BR1000038A	R1/R2 Co-Driver Footrest Kit	1	163,28	Kit
BR30080001A	R2/R2T Comp Co-Driver Footrest	1	141,24	Each
BN30010007A	R1/R2/R2T Footrest Channel 350mm	2	7,76	Each

BR1000038B	R1/R2 Co-Dr. Rest Hardware Kit	1	5,99	Each
CN094	M5x16 Socket B/Head Screw 12.9	8	0,22	Each
CW036	M6 Anchor Nut (Usa Spec)	4	1,40	Each
CO009	M5 Nylock Nut	8	0,09	Each
CP012	M5 Form A Bs Washer	16	0,16	Each
CP050	M6x18 Steel Washer	4	0,20	Each
CR051	3x8 Csk.Alloy Pop Rivet	8	0,08	Each
CN096	M6x20 Socket Button Head Screw	4	0,24	Each

Part Number	Description	Quantity	Unit price(£)	UNIT
BR1000039A	R2 Windscreen Washer Kit	1	24,20	Kit
BR30080002A	R2/R2T Windscreen Washer Bottle Kit	1	24,20	Each
BR1000039B	R2 Windsc. Washer Hardware Kit	1	1,99	Each
CI038	Small White Saddle Block	2	0,25	Each
CR046	4x10 Std. Alloy Pop Rivet	2	0,04	Each

Part Number	Description	Quantity	Unit price(£)	UNIT
BT1000033A	R2T Sumpguard Kit 6mm	1	725,00	Kit
BT31010001A	R2T/R2 Sumpguard Support Bar Assembly	1	195,50	Each
BR31010019D	R2/R2T Sumpguard Plate 6mm	1	382,00	Each
BR31010009A	R2/R2T Sumpguard Tower	6	12,76	Each
BR31010017A	R2/R2T Sumpguard Side Spacer Plate	2	24,40	Each
BR31010018A	R2/R2T Sumpguard Tower Spacer 3mm	2	3,99	Each
BT31010004A	R2/R2T Rear Sumpguard Foam	1	17,18	Each
BT31010005A	R2T Gearbox Impact Protection Block	1	14,55	Each
BR1000040B	R2 Sumpguard Hardware Kit	1	4,99	Each
CN277	M6x12 Socket Csk Screw	24	0,48	Each
CN009	M8x20 Sockethead Capscrew 12.9	4	0,56	Each
CP027	M8 Schnorr Washer	4	0,14	Each
CP014	M8 Form A Bs Washer	4	0,12	Each
CN040	M10x30 Capscrew 12.9	6	0,64	Each
CP028	M10 Schnorr Washer	6	0,15	Each
CP015	M10 Form A Bs Washer	6	0,12	Each

Part Number	Description	Quantity	Unit price(£)	UNIT
BT10000034A	R2T Tank Guard Kit	1	705,00	Kit
BT31020001A	R2T Fuel Tank Guard	1	702,26	Each
BT10000034B	R2t Tank Guard Hardware Kit	1	2,50	Each
CN024	M8x25 S/Hd C/Screw 12.9 Plated	2	0,26	Each
CN014	M6x20 Sockethead Capscrew 12.9	6	0,06	Each
CP050	M6x18 Steel Washer	6	0,20	Each
CP026	M6 Schnorr Washer	6	0,15	Each
CP027	M8 Schnorr Washer	2	0,14	Each
CP005	M8x25mm Flat Plate Washer	2	0,07	Each

Part Number	Description	Quantity	Unit price(£)	UNIT
BT10000035A	Front Crossmember Kit	1	81,00	Kit
BT10070003A	R2T Crossmember Bracket LH	1	32,50	Each
BT10070004A	R2T Crossmember Bracket RH	1	32,50	Each
BT10070007A	R2T Crossmember Infill Plate LH	1	3,72	Each
BT10070008A	R2T Crossmember Infill Plate RH	1	3,72	Each
CP016	M12 Form A Bs Washer	4	0,30	Each